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IFANCA Halal Certification Application Form 
注意：1，所有内容请务必用英文填写；2，如果通过认证，贵公司名称、地址及申请认证产品名称将出现在证书上，故请确保准确无误。

COMPANY INFORMATION:
Date of Application： 

Company Name： 
Address： 
City：
Province：
Country：
Post Code：
Telephone No：
Fax No.： 
E-mail Address：
Web Address :
Contact Name：
Job Title：
MANUFACTURING FACILITY INFORMATION:
Company Name：
Address：
City： 
Province：  
Country：
Post Code：  
Telephone No： 
Fax No.： 
E-mail Address：
Web Address:
Name of the nearest major city to the factory：
Name of the nearest international airport to the factory： 
How many kilometers is it from airport to your factory：　
PLEASE NOTE:
Please note if there is more than two factories that are producing the product, please include the full address, contact number and contact person in each plant. If there is a separate packaging plant, please include details. 
PRODUCT INFO
1.  Has the company ever applied for Halal certification previously?
Yes □  No □
If yes, please state the Halal Agency that was previously applied to:
2. Marketing type 
□ Food Service (bulk) 
□ Retail  
□ Direct Marketing  
□ Industry  
□ Others
3. Has the factory ever been supervised before, either on a yearly basis or for a specific batch production for another buyer?...............................….Yes □  No □
If yes please state the Halal Agency that was certifying:
4．Has the factory obtained HACCP(ISO22000)/ GMP/Organic Food certificate?

□ HACCP（IS22000）    □ GMP      □ Organic Food
 If yes ,please provide its scanned copy  
5. Do you produce product using pork or pork derivative in your factory?   
Yes □  No □
  If yes ,your company are not qualified by Halal.

6. Do you produce product using animal meat or animal derivatives like beef ,chicken, deer or mutton?
If yes, site inspection must be done and cost of inspection is borne on the applicant.

                                                                  
Yes □  No □
7. Do you use gelatin or capsule in your products?                    
Yes □  No □
If yes, please send us the Halal certificates for each of them 
8. If your products are food products, does it contain alcohol exceeding 0.5% ?

If yes, we have to reject your application.                       
Yes □  No □
9. Do you produce product using glycerine or its derrivatives?       

Yes □  No □
If yes, please insert the halal certificate for each of them.
10. Geographic areas where product is/will be marketed. 
USA □ 
Canada □ 
Malaysia □ 
Indonesia □ 
Singapore □ 
Saudi Arabia □ 
UAE □ 
Egypt □  Pakistan □ 
Worldwide □ 
Others
11. Please list all products to be certified HHHalal
	No.
	Brand Name of Product
	Actual Products Name

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	


12. Please list all ingredients product by product. Make sure the exact name of the ingredient is listed. 
	No.
	PRODUCTS’ NAME
	INGREDIENT 

Full name of all ingredient to be certified every products not the formula.

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	


[image: image1.jpg]13. Please provide more information on the ingredients listed in point 12.

Include the full address of the supplier if you get the material via a supplier. If you get the material directly from the manufacturer do not fill that column. Please ask the manufacturers for a HALAL certificate covering the material. Please indicate which HALAL Agency certifies the ingredient and provide a copy of the current HALAL certificate. If there is no HALAL certificate please indicate with the word YES/NO. Please make more copies of this page if more ingredients are needed to be listed.
	No.
	INGREDIENT

Full name of ingredient not the formula 
	Ingredient’s Component

	MANUFACTURER 

Name and Full Address
	METHOD PACKAGING
Bags, Truck tanker, Drums
	Halal certification

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	


14.Please give us a brief explanation of the manufacturing process.

	NAME OF PRODUCT：

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	





















































Please send this completed form to info@kosherall.com.cn                                         www.kosherall.com.cn                                          
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